2017 FALL

STYLE DESCRIPTION CATEGORY SUB-CATEGORY mﬂm“m

(M) BRECKENRIDGE Insulated Jkt

19651

99651

19652

99652

59652

12934

92934

12935

92935

18611

98611

18612

98612

98613

18614

98614

18304

98304

58304

12501

92501

12502

92502

17601

97601

16398T

36107

36109

45131

45132

19411

99411

(W) BRECKENRIDGE Insulated Jkt
. (M) SILVERTON Packable Ins Jkt
. (W) SILVERTON Packable Ins Jkt
. (Y) SILVERTON Packable Ins Jkt
. (M) MANHATTAN Softshell Jacket
. (W) MANHATTAN Softshell Jacket
. (M) KENDRICK Softshell Jacket
. (W) KENDRICK Softshell Jacket
. (M) VORLAGE Half Zip Knit Jkt
. (W) VORLAGE Half Zip Knit Jkt
. (M) STRATTON Knit Quarter Zip
. (W) STRATTON Khnit Half Zip
. (W) EQUINOX Knit Blazer
. (M) BROMLEY Knit V-neck
. (W) BROMLEY Kanit V-neck
: (M) VEGA Tech Quarter Zip
. (W) VEGA Tech Half Zip
. (Y) VEGA Tech Half Zip
. (M) STINSON Softshell Vest
. (W) STINSON Softshell Vest
. (M) FONTAINE Knit Vest
. (W) FONTAINE Knit Vest
. (M) HUNTINGTON LS Shirt
. (W) HUNTINGTON LS Shirt
. (M) DADE SS Polo Tall
. (U) INSTINCTIVE Knit Toque
. (U) MIGHTY LED Knit Toque
. (U) PARALLEL Knit Scarf
. (U) EFFICIENT Knit Mitts
. (M)BRIDGEWATER Roots73 Ins Jkt

(W)BRIDGEWATER Roots73 Ins Jkt

JACKETS

JACKETS

JACKETS

JACKETS

JACKETS

JACKETS

JACKETS

JACKETS

JACKETS

FLEECE & KNITS

FLEECE & KNITS

FLEECE & KNITS

FLEECE & KNITS

FLEECE & KNITS

FLEECE & KNITS

FLEECE & KNITS

FLEECE & KNITS

FLEECE & KNITS

FLEECE & KNITS

VESTS

VESTS

VESTS

VESTS

SHIRTS

SHIRTS

POLOS

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

JACKETS

JACKETS

INSULATED

INSULATED

INSULATED

INSULATED

INSULATED

SOFTSHELL

SOFTSHELL

SOFTSHELL

SOFTSHELL

SWEATERS

SWEATERS

SWEATERS

SWEATERS

SWEATERS

SWEATERS

SWEATERS

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

SOFTSHELL-KNITS

SOFTSHELL-KNITS

SOFTSHELL-KNITS

SOFTSHELL-KNITS

CARETECH

CARETECH

WICKING-ACTIVE

HEADWEAR

HEADWEAR

SCARVES & MITTS

SCARVES & MITTS

INSULATED

INSULATED

TRIMARK

$312.40
$312.40
$121.40
$121.40
$118.80
$168.80 .
$168.80 :
$140.00 .
$140.00 :
$94.80
$94.80
$99.80
$99.80
$112.40
$99.80
$99.80
$44.60
$44.60
$42.00
$67.40
$67.40
$82.40
$82.40
$79.80
$79.80
$25.00
$15.00
$18.80
$25.00
$20.00
$349.80

$349.80

$115.40

$90.20

$95.00

: $95.00
: $42.40
: $64.20
: $78.40
: $76.00
: $23.80

$18.00

$296.80

$296.80

$115.40

$113.00

$160.40 .
$160.40 :
$133.00 .

$133.00

$90.20

$95.00

$106.80

$95.00
$42.40
$40.00
$64.20
$78.40
$76.00
$14.40

$23.80
$19.00

$332.40

$332.40

$255.65
$255.65

$99.50

$99.50

$97.30
$138.20
$138.20
$114.55

$114.55

$77.65

$77.65

$81.85

$81.85
$92.00

$81.85

$81.85

$36.55

$36.55

$34.40

$55.30

$55.30

$67.50

$67.50

$65.50

$65.50

$20.55

$12.40

$15.50

$20.55
$16.40
$286.40

$286.40

$221.35  $208.20
| $221.35 . $208.20
| $86.00 . $80.85
| $86.00 . $80.85
| $84.20 . $79.20
| $119.70 . $112.50
| $119.70 . $112.50
| $99.20 . $93.25
| $99.20 . $93.25
| $67.20 . $63.20
| $67.20 . $63.20
| $70.85 . $66.50
| $70.85 . $66.50
. $79.70 . $74.85
| $70.85 . $66.50
| $70.85 . $66.50
| $31.70 . $29.70
| $31.70 . $29.70
| $29.85 . $28.00
| $47.85 . $44.95
| $47.85 . $44.95
. $58.50 . $54.85
. $58.50 : $54.85
| $56.70 . $53.20
| $56.70 . $53.20
| $17.85 . $16.70
| $10.70 . $10.00
| $13.35 . $12.50
| $17.85 . $16.70

$14.20 $13.35

$24785 = $233.20
| $247.85 . $233.20
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BLANK RETAIL PRICE LIST



