2017 FALLBLANK RETAIL

TRIMARK

STYLE	DESCRIPTION	CATEGORY	SUB-CATEGORY	P1	P2	P3	P4	P5
19651	(M) BRECKENRIDGE Insulated Jkt	JACKETS	INSULATED	\$312.40	\$296.80	\$255.65	\$221.35	\$208.20
99651	(W) BRECKENRIDGE Insulated Jkt	JACKETS	INSULATED	\$312.40	\$296.80	\$255.65	\$221.35	\$208.20
19652	(M) SILVERTON Packable Ins Jkt	JACKETS	INSULATED	\$121.40	\$115.40	\$99.50	\$86.00	\$80.85
99652	(W) SILVERTON Packable Ins Jkt	JACKETS	INSULATED	\$121.40	\$115.40	\$99.50	\$86.00	\$80.85
59652	(Y) SILVERTON Packable Ins Jkt	JACKETS	INSULATED	\$118.80	\$113.00	\$97.30	\$84.20	\$79.20
12934	(M) MANHATTAN Softshell Jacket	JACKETS	SOFTSHELL	\$168.80	\$160.40	\$138.20	\$119.70	\$112.50
92934	(W) MANHATTAN Softshell Jacket	JACKETS	SOFTSHELL	\$168.80	\$160.40	\$138.20	\$119.70	\$112.50
12935	(M) KENDRICK Softshell Jacket	JACKETS	SOFTSHELL	\$140.00	\$133.00	\$114.55	\$99.20	\$93.25
92935	(W) KENDRICK Softshell Jacket	JACKETS	SOFTSHELL	\$140.00	\$133.00	\$114.55	\$99.20	\$93.25
18611	(M) VORLAGE Half Zip Knit Jkt	FLEECE & KNITS	SWEATERS	\$94.80	\$90.20	\$77.65	\$67.20	\$63.20
98611	(W) VORLAGE Half Zip Knit Jkt	FLEECE & KNITS	SWEATERS	\$94.80	\$90.20	\$77.65	\$67.20	\$63.20
18612	(M) STRATTON Knit Quarter Zip	FLEECE & KNITS	SWEATERS	\$99.80	\$95.00	\$81.85	\$70.85	\$66.50
98612	(W) STRATTON Knit Half Zip	FLEECE & KNITS	SWEATERS	\$99.80	\$95.00	\$81.85	\$70.85	\$66.50
98613	(W) EQUINOX Knit Blazer	FLEECE & KNITS	SWEATERS	\$112.40	\$106.80	\$92.00	\$79.70	\$74.85
18614	(M) BROMLEY Knit V-neck	FLEECE & KNITS	SWEATERS	\$99.80	\$95.00	\$81.85	\$70.85	\$66.50
98614	(W) BROMLEY Knit V-neck	FLEECE & KNITS	SWEATERS	\$99.80	\$95.00	\$81.85	\$70.85	\$66.50
18304	(M) VEGA Tech Quarter Zip	FLEECE & KNITS	ACTIVE	\$44.60	\$42.40	\$36.55	\$31.70	\$29.70
98304	(W) VEGA Tech Half Zip	FLEECE & KNITS	ACTIVE	\$44.60	\$42.40	\$36.55	\$31.70	\$29.70
58304	(Y) VEGA Tech Half Zip	FLEECE & KNITS	ACTIVE	\$42.00	\$40.00	\$34.40	\$29.85	\$28.00
12501	(M) STINSON Softshell Vest	VESTS	SOFTSHELL-KNITS	\$67.40	\$64.20	\$55.30	\$47.85	\$44.95
92501	(W) STINSON Softshell Vest	VESTS	SOFTSHELL-KNITS	\$67.40	\$64.20	\$55.30	\$47.85	\$44.95
12502	(M) FONTAINE Knit Vest	VESTS	SOFTSHELL-KNITS	\$82.40	\$78.40	\$67.50	\$58.50	\$54.85
92502	(W) FONTAINE Knit Vest	VESTS	SOFTSHELL-KNITS	\$82.40	\$78.40	\$67.50	\$58.50	\$54.85
17601	(M) HUNTINGTON LS Shirt	SHIRTS	CARETECH	\$79.80	\$76.00	\$65.50	\$56.70	\$53.20
97601	(W) HUNTINGTON LS Shirt	SHIRTS	CARETECH	\$79.80	\$76.00	\$65.50	\$56.70	\$53.20
16398T	(M) DADE SS Polo Tall	POLOS	WICKING-ACTIVE	\$25.00	\$23.80	\$20.55	\$17.85	\$16.70
36107	(U) INSTINCTIVE Knit Toque	ACCESSORIES	HEADWEAR	\$15.00	\$14.40	\$12.40	\$10.70	\$10.00
36109	(U) MIGHTY LED Knit Toque	ACCESSORIES	HEADWEAR	\$18.80	\$18.00	\$15.50	\$13.35	\$12.50
45131	(U) PARALLEL Knit Scarf	ACCESSORIES	SCARVES & MITTS	\$25.00	\$23.80	\$20.55	\$17.85	\$16.70
45132	(U) EFFICIENT Knit Mitts	ACCESSORIES	SCARVES & MITTS	\$20.00	\$19.00	\$16.40	\$14.20	\$13.35
19411	(M)BRIDGEWATER Roots73 Ins Jkt	JACKETS	INSULATED	\$349.80	\$332.40	\$286.40	\$247.85	\$233.20
99411	(W)BRIDGEWATER Roots73 Ins Jkt	JACKETS	INSULATED	\$349.80	\$332.40	\$286.40	\$247.85	\$233.20